
HAYGEM CO. LIMITED

2017
SECTION  6

ST. LUCIA
BAY GARDENS HOTEL - 3+***

RODNEY BAY, GROS ISLET TELEPHONE:  (758) 452-8060

websiite:  www.baygardenshotel.com

ACCOM
STANDARD

ROOM

SUPERIOR

ROOM

JUNIOR

EXECUTIVE

SUITE

CROTON ONE 

BEDROOM 

SUITE

SINGLE 269 279 290 390

DOUBLE 135 140 145 246

TRIPLE N/A 128 131 198

QUAD N/A 121 124 175

SINGLE 259 269 279 380

DOUBLE 130 135 140 241

TRIPLE N/A 124 128 195

QUAD N/A 121 121 172

SINGLE 238 248 259 328

DOUBLE 119 124 130 216

TRIPLE N/A 117 121 178

QUAD N/A 114 116 159

CHILDREN US$53 - Max of 2 Children 4 - 12 Years in Sup / Jr. Suite / OBR / 2BR

BLACK OUT DATES: EASTER - APRIL 11 - 17 / JAZZ - MAY 11 - 14 2017

Honeymoon Offer:

Honeymooners staying a minimum of 3 nights receive Sparkling Wine & Fruit Plate.

(Proof of Marriage Certificate MUST be presented upon check-in at the resort)

CHECK-IN:  2.00 PM CHECK-OUT:  12.00 NOON

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW / EARLY CHECK-OUT:

17 DEC to 16 MAY: WITHIN 14 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY
17 MAY to 16 DEC: WITHIN 7 DAYS TO PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

ALL INCLUSIVE
CROTON TWO 

BEDROOM SUITE

20 DECEMBER 2016 to 02 JANUARY 2017
461

282

222

193

03 JANUARY to 14 MAY 2017
451

277

219

190

All Inclusive Plan Includes: Breakfast, lunch, dinner & drinks, non motorized water sport

activities, Wi-Fi, Six 1 hour complimentary passes to Splash Island Water Park & access to all facilities.

RATES QUOTED IN US DOLLARS. PER PERSON . PER NIGHT.

RATES INCLUDE GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

15 MAY to 19 DECEMBER 2017
399

251

202

177

2 BEDROOM SUITES CAN HOLD UP TO 6 - CALL FOR RATES FOR 5TH / 6TH PERSON

December 2016 St. Lucia


