ST. LUCIA

BAY GARDENS HOTEL - 3+***

RODNEY BAY, GROS ISLET TELEPHONE: (758) 452-8060

websiite: www.baygardenshotel.com

ALL INCLUSIVE					
ACCOM	STANDARD ROOM	SUPERIOR ROOM	JUNIOR EXECUTIVE SUITE	CROTON ONE BEDROOM SUITE	CROTON TWO BEDROOM SUITE
20 DECEMBER 2016 to 02 JANUARY 2017					
SINGLE	269	279	290	390	461
DOUBLE	135	140	145	246	282
TRIPLE	N/A	128	131	198	222
QUAD	N/A	121	124	175	193
03 JANUARY to 14 MAY 2017					
SINGLE	259	269	279	380	451
DOUBLE	130	135	140	241	277
TRIPLE	N/A	124	128	195	219
QUAD	N/A	121	121	172	190
15 MAY to 19 DECEMBER 2017					
SINGLE	238	248	259	328	399
DOUBLE	119	124	130	216	251
TRIPLE	N/A	117	121	178	202
QUAD	N/A	114	116	159	177

CHILDREN US\$53 - Max of 2 Children 4 - 12 Years in Sup / Jr. Suite / OBR / 2BR 2 BEDROOM SUITES CAN HOLD UP TO 6 - CALL FOR RATES FOR 5TH / 6TH PERSON

BLACK OUT DATES: EASTER - APRIL 11 - 17 / JAZZ - MAY 11 - 14 2017

All Inclusive Plan Includes: Breakfast, lunch, dinner & drinks, non motorized water sport activities, Wi-Fi, Six 1 hour complimentary passes to Splash Island Water Park & access to all facilities.

Honeymoon Offer:

Honeymooners staying a minimum of 3 nights receive Sparkling Wine & Fruit Plate.

(Proof of Marriage Certificate MUST be presented upon check-in at the resort)

CHECK-IN: 2.00 PM CHECK-OUT: 12.00 NOON

RATES QUOTED IN US DOLLARS. <u>PER PERSON</u>. PER NIGHT. RATES INCLUDE GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW / EARLY CHECK-OUT:

17 DEC to 16 MAY: WITHIN 14 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY 17 MAY to 16 DEC: WITHIN 7 DAYS TO PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

December 2016 St. Lucia